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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2020-2021

Student Attendance Semester Wise Iind Year B.Sc. (Hons) Physics

2018/601

2018/602

2018/604

2018/605

2018/606

2018/607

2018/608

2018/609

2018/610

2018/611

2018/612

2018/613

2018/619

2018/621

2018/622

2018/623

2018/626

2018/627

2018/628

2018/630

2018/632

2018/633

2018/634

2018/635

2018/636

2018/637

2018/641

2018/642

2018/643

2018/644

2018/645

2018/646

Roll No

LOKESH BHATT

SACHIN SINGH

AYAN ACHARYA

NISHA

ABHIRAM A.S

ASHU

VIPIN KUMAR

MANISH

VIKAS GIRI

PRERAK KUMAR SAXENA

JATIN

LOKENDRA SINGH

ANIANSH RAJ SINGH

SIMRANDEEP KAUR

ADITYA SINGH

VIDHI GOAL

JAYANT CHEETA

NAVEEN

NEERAJ KUMAR RADIA

RAVINDRA KUMAR

HARISH NEGI

SARTHAK

ANTRIKSH MUNDOTIA

DEEPAK YADAV

SARANDEEP SINGH

AJEET

SREEHARI K.P

ANUJ GUPTA

TARUN KUMAR

AKSHAY SURYAN

PANTHOIBA AKOIJAM

PARUL JAIN

Name

82

67

91

84

37

55

51

76

64

81

20

42

0

64

15

91

43

94

11

60

37

84

82

36

87

63

50

74

80

58

80

87

Sr.No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
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14
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Per
(%)
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2018/647

2018/649

2018/651

2018/652

2018/653

2018/654

2018/655

2018/660

2018/662

2018/664

2018/665

2018/666

2018/668

2018/669

2018/670

2018/671

2018/672

2018/675

2018/679

2018/680

2018/681

2018/682

2018/683

2018/684

2018/685

2018/686

2018/687

2018/690

2018/691

2018/692

2018/693

2018/694

Roll No

SHREYA GARG

KAMAL VASHISTH

ANUP KUSHWAHA

AASHISH CHANDER DAS

SUNANDAN MALVIKA

YATIN JANGRA

BHUPENDER SINGH

ASHUTOSH KUMAR SINGH

APARNA PM

MAYANK MEENA

YOGITA KUMARI

MANAK RAM

KAMLESH KUMAR MEENA

CHANCHAL SHARMA

SATYAM LEKHWAR

SHIVAM MODANWAL

NAVJOT SINGH

DEEPAK KUMAR

PRAJWAL MADHWAL

GAURAV JHA

AAKASH MALIK

HARSHITA AGARWAL

SUDHANSHU YADAV

AVDHESH KUMAR

RIYA JAIN

HIMANSHU SIHAG

VANSHIKA SHARMA

SUSHEEL KUMAR

AMIT BHASKAR

SAHIL SANGWAN

ANGAD MAHNA

VIPIN

Name

93

55

44

68

80

39

45

78

62

41

92

89

79

93

91

90

50

65

90

93

94

90

91

52

86

88

87

81

41

49

46

56

Sr.No

33

34

35

36

37
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39

40

41

42
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45

46
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48

49
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52
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Per
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2018/695

2018/696

2018/697

2018/698

2018/699

2018/700

2018/701

2018/702

2018/703

2018/704

2018/705

2018/706

2018/707

2018/708

2018/709

2018/710

2018/711

2018/712

2018/713

2018/714

2018/715

2018/718

2019/7602

2019/7603

2019/7604

2019/7605

2019/7606

2019/7607

2019/7609

2019/7610

2019/7611

2019/7612

Roll No

YASH KUMAR MINA

RAJESH KUMAR MEENA

IRA PATOLE

BHEEM CHAND GOYAL

NARENDER KUMAR MEENA

ANAND KUMAR VERMA

SANCHIT ANAND

ANIMESH VERMA

PRIYANSHU KUMAR

SACHIN

RITIK

SARVESH KUMAR

SOURABH SAINI

YASH YADAV

DEEPALI VERMA

SHRESHTHA

ARPIT KUSHWAH

SUSHIL KUMAR

HITENDRA SINGH

RAHUL

SACHIN

DIKSHA SHARMA

NANDAKISHOR P

ANANYA  YADAV

RAJ KUMAR SINGH

AADARSH CHAUHAN

ANANYA

RICHHPAL  SINGH

RAHUL GURJAR

NAMAN SINGH

RADHIKA PAREEK

DHEERAJ YADAV

Name

89

78

47

81

95

87

9

11

78

76

63

92

85

95

53

91

79

81

19

36

72

89

76

98

98

91

87

82

5

89

97

87

Sr.No

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

Per
(%)



Page 4

HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2020-2021

Student Attendance Semester Wise Iind Year B.Sc. (Hons) Physics

2019/7613

2019/7614

2019/7616

2019/7617

2019/7618

2019/7619

2019/7620

2019/7621

2019/7622

2019/7624

2019/7625

2019/7627

2019/7628

2019/7629

2019/7630

2019/7631

2019/7632

2019/7633

2019/7635

2019/7636

2019/7637

2019/7639

2019/7641

2019/7644

2019/7645

2019/7646

2019/7647

2019/7649

2019/7651

2019/7652

2019/7653

2019/7655

Roll No

PANKAJ

RITU

SACHIN KUMAR

VIKASH

ANKIT SHARMA

SUDARSHAN

YOGESH KUMAR

AJAY SINGH

NITESH KUMAR

SACHIN

HIMANSHU YADAV

MAYANK RAJ VAID

BHAVENDRA  CHOUDHARY

SUMIT CHOUDHARY

MAHENDRA MAKAR

ANDEEP KUMAR

MANISH GOURA

MANOJ KUMAR

YOGESH KUMAR

DEEPTI SINGH

YOGESH KUMAR  SAINI

HARDIK SINHA

SACHIN YADAV

SAYED MOHAMMED MUKTADEER

VIKAS THAKUR

SAKSHAM

DILNAS FATHIMA

MASTER  RAJA RAI

ANIL KUMAR

YASH ARYA

SURENDER

SHYAM SUNDAR MOTWANI

Name

27

86

97

37

80

84

95

99

71

89

96

92

53

94

59

92

6

86

97

95

98

0

20

91

99

68

66

90

99

91

88

90

Sr.No

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110
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112

113

114

115

116

117
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120
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124
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Per
(%)
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2019/7656

2019/7657

2019/7658

2019/7659

2019/7660

2019/7661

2019/7663

2019/7664

2019/7665

2019/7666

2019/7667

2019/7668

2019/7671

2019/7672

2019/7673

2019/7674

2019/7676

2019/7677

2019/7678

2019/7679

2019/7680

2019/7681

2019/7682

2019/7683

2019/7685

2019/7686

2019/7687

2019/7688

2019/7689

2019/7691

2019/7692

2019/7693

Roll No

LOKESH PRAJAPAT

DUSHYANT GEHLOT

MOHAMMAD  SAAD

RUPESH KUMAR

SUMIT

AKSHIT DOGRA

JISHANT TALWAR

LOKESH YADAV

MAYANK RANA

YAMAN SHARMA

RIDHIKA CHHABRA

OBASHO M

TUSHAR AWASTHI

SOURABH SONI

AKASH CHAUDHARY

KAMLESH SIHAG

TARUN KUMAR SOLANKI

PARAS SHAH

RAHUL  SHARMA

AMAN

VASU RAGHUVANSHI

MUDASER AHMAD LONE

AKSHAY BORA

SHOBHIT GARG

SANJAY

DHRUVA SARMA

CHANDAN KUMAR

MOHIT  MEENA

SAHIL

NGARORMI  MASHANGVA

ADITYA

TANU

Name

55

40

91

83

76

95

90

90

97

24

96

96

1

82

82

93

89

86

51

81

10

43

90

70

50

16

19

89

69

48

83

83

Sr.No

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

Per
(%)
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2019/7694

2019/7695

2019/7696

2019/7697

2019/7699

2019/7700

2019/7701

2019/7702

2019/7703

2019/7704

2019/7705

2019/7707

2019/7708

2019/7709

2019/7710

Roll No

NIHARIKA  SATTAWAN

SAHIL SHARMA

ARCHANA MEENA

ANIKET BHUYAN

ABHISHEK DABRAL

DUNGAR  SINGH MEENA

KUSHAGRA MAHAJAN

AJAY SHARMA

VISHAL RANA

AJAY  KUMAR

PRATHAM AHUJA

KAMAL SIYOL

VAIBHAV  HARIT

ANUJ SHARMA

KUNAL

Name

71

90

92

44

23

61

84

0

10

96

65

76

92

85

25

Sr.No

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

Per
(%)


